10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

General Manager

Director Of Finance & Admin
Director Of Engineering & Ops
Deputy Director Of Operations
Director Of Finance And
Administration

Director Of Engineering
Engineering Manager

Director Of Parks & Recreation
Customer Service Manager
General Manager

Human Resource Manager
Director Of Operations
Principal Engineer

Information Technology

Manager

Water Treatment Field
Supervisor

Finance Manager

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

De Luz Community Service
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Board Services

Administration

Finance & Accounting

Engineering/Developm
ent

Water Operations

Administration

Water

Engineering/Developm
ent

Park Operations

Administration

Administration

Human Resources And
Safety

Water

Engineering/Developm
ent

Information
Technology

Water System Onsite
Treatment

Finance & Accounting

Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$300,188 $46,604
$278,316 $28,369
$238,068 $49,602
$223,981 $53,560
$188,064 $46,457
$184,608 $32,998
$182,661 $49,273
$182,282 $47,557
$181,809 $45,637
$175,600 $42,996
$174,577 $12,367
$173,002 $14,468
$161,855 $44,066
$154,863 $13,509
$153,423 $36,160
$150,780 $39,585
$146,742 $41,207



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Water Systems Superintendent

Lead Water Treatment
Operator

Senior Engineer

Water Treatment Operator IlI

Water Treatment Field
Supervisor

Lead Water Treatment
Operator

Utilities Superintendent

Utility Field Supervisor

Safety & Emergency Response
Officer

Engineering Assistant

Environmental Services
Superintendent.

Senior Systems Operator |
Environmental Service
Supervisor

Water Distribution Supervisor
Customer Service Manager
Water Treatment Operator Il
Lead Water Treatment

Operator

Water Treatment Operator Il

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Water System Onsite
Treatment

Engineering/Developm
ent

Water System Onsite
Treatment

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Water System Onsite
Treatment

Utility Services
Wastewater Sys.

Utility Services
Distribution

Human Resources And
Safety

Water

Environmental Services
Water Quality

Water

Environmental Srv
Source Control

Water Distribution

Customer Service

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Water System Onsite
Treatment

$144,180

$141,220

$138,477

$135,856

$134,519

$133,514

$131,887

$131,421

$129,805

$128,621

$128,515

$127,467

$123,706

$123,525

$121,505

$120,863

$120,576

$119,782

$31,683

$38,153

$40,968

$18,096

$23,080

$13,822

$38,430

$40,552

$37,705

$26,910

$43,908

$33,986

$30,855

$27,343

$35.820

$34,242

$18,914

$35,643



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Financial Analyst

Asset Reliability Superintendent

Mechanical Systems Field
Supervisor
Budget Analyst

Water Treatment Operator IlI

Assistant Engineer

Engineering Services Supervisor

Project Coordinator

Electrical & Instrument. Tech Il
Water Treatment Operator Il
Information Technology
Analyst

Record Retention Coordinator
Electrical & Instrument. Tech Il
Water Treatment Operator Il
Finance Manager

Senior Utility Maintenance |

Utility Technician |

Senior Construction Inspector

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

De Luz Community Service
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Finance & Accounting

Asset Reliability -
Facilities

Asset Reliability -
Mechanical

Finance & Accounting

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Engineering/Developm
ent

Engineering/Developm
ent

Engineering/Developm
ent

Asset Reliability -
Mechanical

Water System Onsite
Treatment

Information
Technology

Records Retention

Asset Reliability -
Mechanical

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Administration

Water

Utility Services
Wastewater Sys.

Engineering/Developm
ent

$118,710

$114,998

$114,836

$114,208

$113,816

$113,635

$112,617

$109,658

$106,545

$106,541

$105,535

$105,153

$104,933

$104,629

$104,422

$103,665

$103,637

$101,214

$27,601

$41,822

$39,604

$39,464

$28,002

$10,365

$34,504

$40,715

$36,925

$6,318

$14,717

$19,281

$24,297

$23,810

$33,706

$30,251

$12,045

$26,850



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Information Tech. Gis Analyst
Exec. Services
Manager/Secretary Bod
Accounting Supervisor

Parks Superintendent
Principal Engineer

Electrical & Instrument. Tech I
Construction Inspector
Systems Operator |
Operations Assistant
Mechanical Systems Lead
Water Quality Coordinator
Recreation Superintendent
Utility Technician llI

Human Resources Analyst
Senior Recreation Coordinator
Utility Maintenance |
Backflow/Cross Connect

Inspector
Account Clerk Il

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Information
Technology

Board Services

Finance & Accounting

Park Maintenance

Engineering/Developm
ent

Asset Reliability -
Mechanical

Engineering/Developm
ent

Water

Environmental Services
Water Quality

Asset Reliability -
Mechanical

Environmental Services
Water Quality

Park Operations
Utility Services

Distribution

Human Resources And
Safety

Park Recreation

Water

Water

Administration

$100,171

$99,968

$99,446

$99,376

$98,037

$97,276

$96,687

$95,603

$95,472

$95,430

$94,797

$94,770

$94,139

$93,872

$93,090

$92,786

$92,676

$92,035

$37,693

$16,183

$26,566

$33,709

$20,253

$37,547

$37,666

$32,475

$25,935

$21,569

$37,654

$32,440

$12,935

$7.319

$13,792

$31,216

$34,956

$34,139



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Utility Technician llI

Senior Utility Maintenance |
Utility Technician IlI
Environmental Service
Supervisor

Utility Maintenance |
Recreation Superintendent
Parks Field Supervisor
Mechanical Systems Technician
I

Account Clerk Il

Senior Administrative Assistant
Parks Field Supervisor

Utility Technician I

Utility Technician llI

Utility Technician |

Exec. Services
Manager/Secretary Bod

Senior Administrative Assistant

Utility Maintenance |

Utility Maintenance |l

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Utility Services
Distribution

Water

Utility Services
Distribution

Environmental Services

Water Quality
Water

Park Operations
Park Maintenance
Asset Reliability -
Mechanical
Administration
Park Operations
Park Maintenance
Utility Services

Distribution

Utility Services
Distribution

Utility Services
Distribution
Board Services
Park Maintenance

Water

Water

$91,599

$91,055

$90,409

$90,362

$89,590

$89,524

$89,184

$88,936

$88,617

$88,408

$86,197

$85,598

$85,551

$85,465

$85,357

$84,509

$84,419

$83,378

$32,711

$23,148

$31,260

$16,282

$31,528

$23,526

$25,826

$31,550

$34,688

$35,354

$34,099

$12,808

$27,899

$23,933

$12,240

$21,938

$34,016

$21,343



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Meter Reader

Utility Maintenance |

Lead Utility Technician

Senior Administrative Assistant

Water Treatment Operator I

Fleet & Facilities Lead

Utility Technician llI

Industrial Waste Inspector |

Fleet & Facilities Technician Il

Senior Customer Service Rep

Utility Technician I

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Water

Water

Utility Services
Wastewater Sys.

Finance & Accounting

Water System Offsite
Treatment

Asset Reliability - Fleet

Utility Services
Distribution

Environmental Srv
Source Control

Asset Reliability - Fleet

Customer Service

Utility Services
Wastewater Sys.

$83,123

$81,878

$81,788

$81,764

$80,953

$79,869

$79,670

$79,174

$77,938

$77,918

$77,229

$29,089

$33,015

$32,284

$34,803

$30,620

$35,578

$31,012

$21,094

$33,794

$20,980

$30,911



