	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$300,188	\$46,604
2.	General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$278,316	\$28,369
3.	Director Of Finance & Admin		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$238,068	\$49,602
4.	Director Of Engineering & Ops		Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$223,981	\$53,560
5.	Deputy Director Of Operations		Jurupa Community Services District	Water Operations	\$188,064	\$46,457
6.	Director Of Finance And Administration		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$184,608	\$32,998
7.	Director Of Engineering		Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$182,661	\$49,273
8.	Engineering Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$182,282	\$47,557
9.	Director Of Parks & Recreation		Jurupa Community Services District	Park Operations	\$181,809	\$45,637
10.	Customer Service Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$175,600	\$42,996
11.	General Manager		De Luz Community Service District	Administration	\$174,577	\$12,367
12.	Human Resource Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Human Resources And Safety	\$173,002	\$14,468
13.	Director Of Operations		Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$161,855	\$44,066
14.	Principal Engineer		Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$154,863	\$13,509
15.	Information Technology Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Information Technology	\$153,423	\$36,160
16.	Water Treatment Field Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Onsite Treatment	\$150,780	\$39,585
17.	Finance Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$146,742	\$41,207

18.	Water Systems Superintendent	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$144,180	\$31,683
19.	Lead Water Treatment Operator	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Onsite Treatment	\$141,220	\$38,153
20.	Senior Engineer	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$138,477	\$40,968
21.	Water Treatment Operator III	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Onsite Treatment	\$135,856	\$18,096
22.	Water Treatment Field Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$134,519	\$23,080
23.	Lead Water Treatment Operator	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Onsite Treatment	\$133,514	\$13,822
24.	Utilities Superintendent	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Wastewater Sys.	\$131,887	\$38,430
25.	Utility Field Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$131,421	\$40,552
26.	Safety & Emergency Response Officer	Jurupa Community Services District	Human Resources And Safety	\$129,805	\$37,705
27.	Engineering Assistant	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$128,621	\$26,910
28.	Environmental Services Superintendent.	Jurupa Community Services District	Environmental Services Water Quality	\$128,515	\$43,908
29.	Senior Systems Operator I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$127,467	\$33,986
30.	Environmental Service Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Environmental Srv Source Control	\$123,706	\$30,855
31.	Water Distribution Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Water Distribution	\$123,525	\$27,343
32.	Customer Service Manager	Jurupa Community Services District	Customer Service	\$121,505	\$35,820
33.	Water Treatment Operator II	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$120,863	\$34,242
34.	Lead Water Treatment Operator	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$120,576	\$18,914
35.	Water Treatment Operator II	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Onsite Treatment	\$119,782	\$35,643

36.	Financial Analyst	Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$118,710	\$27,601
37.	Asset Reliability Superintendent	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Facilities	\$114,998	\$41,822
38.	Mechanical Systems Field Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Mechanical	\$114,836	\$39,604
39.	Budget Analyst	Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$114,208	\$39,464
40.	Water Treatment Operator III	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$113,816	\$28,002
41.	Assistant Engineer	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$113,635	\$10,365
42.	Engineering Services Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$112,617	\$34,504
43.	Project Coordinator	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$109,658	\$40,715
44.	Electrical & Instrument. Tech II	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Mechanical	\$106,545	\$36,925
45.	Water Treatment Operator III	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Onsite Treatment	\$106,541	\$6,318
46.	Information Technology Analyst	Jurupa Community Services District	Information Technology	\$105,535	\$14,717
47.	Record Retention Coordinator	Jurupa Community Services District	Records Retention	\$105,153	\$19,281
48.	Electrical & Instrument. Tech II	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Mechanical	\$104,933	\$24,297
49.	Water Treatment Operator II	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$104,629	\$23,810
50.	Finance Manager	De Luz Community Service District	Administration	\$104,422	\$33,706
51.	Senior Utility Maintenance I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$103,665	\$30,251
52.	Utility Technician I	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Wastewater Sys.	\$103,637	\$12,045
53.	Senior Construction Inspector	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$101,214	\$26,850

54.	Information Tech. Gis Analyst	Jurupa Community Services District	Information Technology	\$100,171	\$37,693
55.	Exec. Services Manager/Secretary Bod	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$99,968	\$16,183
56.	Accounting Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$99,446	\$26,566
57.	Parks Superintendent	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Maintenance	\$99,376	\$33,709
58.	Principal Engineer	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$98,037	\$20,253
59.	Electrical & Instrument. Tech II	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Mechanical	\$97,276	\$37,547
60.	Construction Inspector	Jurupa Community Services District	Engineering/Developm ent	\$96,687	\$37,666
61.	Systems Operator I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$95,603	\$32,475
62.	Operations Assistant	Jurupa Community Services District	Environmental Services Water Quality	\$95,472	\$25,935
63.	Mechanical Systems Lead	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Mechanical	\$95,430	\$21,569
64.	Water Quality Coordinator	Jurupa Community Services District	Environmental Services Water Quality	\$94,797	\$37,654
65.	Recreation Superintendent	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Operations	\$94,770	\$32,440
66.	Utility Technician III	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$94,139	\$12,935
67.	Human Resources Analyst	Jurupa Community Services District	Human Resources And Safety	\$93,872	\$7,319
68.	Senior Recreation Coordinator	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Recreation	\$93,090	\$13,792
69.	Utility Maintenance I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$92,786	\$31,216
70.	Backflow/Cross Connect Inspector	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$92,676	\$34,956
71.	Account Clerk II	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$92,035	\$34,139

72.	Utility Technician III	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$91,599	\$32,711
73.	Senior Utility Maintenance I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$91,055	\$23,148
74.	Utility Technician III	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$90,409	\$31,260
75.	Environmental Service Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Environmental Services Water Quality	\$90,362	\$16,282
76.	Utility Maintenance I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$89,590	\$31,528
77.	Recreation Superintendent	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Operations	\$89,524	\$23,526
78.	Parks Field Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Maintenance	\$89,184	\$25,826
79.	Mechanical Systems Technician	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Mechanical	\$88,936	\$31,550
80.	Account Clerk II	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$88,617	\$34,688
81.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Operations	\$88,408	\$35,354
82.	Parks Field Supervisor	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Maintenance	\$86,197	\$34,099
83.	Utility Technician II	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$85,598	\$12,808
84.	Utility Technician III	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$85,551	\$27,899
85.	Utility Technician I	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$85,465	\$23,933
86.	Exec. Services Manager/Secretary Bod	Jurupa Community Services District	Board Services	\$85,357	\$12,240
87.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Jurupa Community Services District	Park Maintenance	\$84,509	\$21,938
88.	Utility Maintenance I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$84,419	\$34,016
89.	Utility Maintenance II	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$83,378	\$21,343

90.	Meter Reader	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$83,123	\$29,089
91.	Utility Maintenance I	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$81,878	\$33,015
92.	Lead Utility Technician	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Wastewater Sys.	\$81,788	\$32,284
93.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Jurupa Community Services District	Finance & Accounting	\$81,764	\$34,803
94.	Water Treatment Operator II	Jurupa Community Services District	Water System Offsite Treatment	\$80,953	\$30,620
95.	Fleet & Facilities Lead	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Fleet	\$79,869	\$35,578
96.	Utility Technician III	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Distribution	\$79,670	\$31,012
97.	Industrial Waste Inspector I	Jurupa Community Services District	Environmental Srv Source Control	\$79,174	\$21,094
98.	Fleet & Facilities Technician II	Jurupa Community Services District	Asset Reliability - Fleet	\$77,938	\$33,794
99.	Senior Customer Service Rep	Jurupa Community Services District	Customer Service	\$77,918	\$20,980
100.	Utility Technician II	Jurupa Community Services District	Utility Services Wastewater Sys.	\$77,229	\$30,911